
Fees 

STEM PODAR JUMBO KIDS, Bramhapuri 

Admission Fees 

Tuition Fees 

For New Students 

For Regular 
Students 

Enrollment Fees - Nil 

Fees 

Admission Kit- 5151/- p.a. 

Admission Fees 

Tuition Fees 

Note: This includes Term Fees 

For New Students 

For Regular 
Students 

Fees Structure 2024-25 

1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment Total 

Enrollment Fees - Nil 

(Playgroup - Nursery) 

1200 

7967 

Admission Kit - 5191/- p.a. 

9167 

7967 

STEM PODAR JUMBO KIDS, Bramhapuri 

1200 

Fees Structure 2024-25 

8600 

Note : This includes Term ees 

7967 

9800 

7967 

8600 

7967 

1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment 
(Jr. KG - Sr. KG) 

8600 

7966 

8600 

7966 

8600 

7966 

8600 

8600 

8600 

1200 

23900 

25100 

23900 

Total 

1200 

25800 
27000 

25800 

PRINCIPAL 

STEM PODAR LEARN SCHOOL, 
TUMBDI MENDHA, 

BRAMHAPURI 



Fees 

Admission Fees 

STEM PODAR LEARN SCHO0L, Bramhapuri 

Tuition Fees 

For New Students 

For Regular 
Students 

Fees 

Admission Fees 

Tuition Fees 

For New Students 

Note: This includes Term Fees 

For Regular 
Students 

Fees 

Fees Structure 2024-25 

Admission Fees 

Tuition Fees 

1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment 

2000 

For New Students 

11250 

For Regular 
Students 

13250 

11250 

STEM PODAR LEARN SCHOOL, Bramhapuri 

Note: This includes Term Fees 

2000 

Fees Structure 2024-25 

12750 

14750 

12750 

Primary (1 - IV) 

Secondary (V & VI) 
1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment 

11250 

11250 

2000 

11250 

13125 

15125 

Note: This includes Term Fees 

13125 

Fees Structure 2024-25 

12750 

STEM PODAR LEARN SCHOOL, Bramhapuri 

12750 

Secondary (VIl & IX) 

12750 

11250 

11250 

1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment 

13125 

11250 

13125 

13125 

12750 

12750 

12750 

13125 

13125 

13125 

Total 

2000 

33750 

35750 

33750 

Total 

2000 

38250 

40250 

38250 

Total 

2000 

39375 

41375 

39375 

PRINCIPAL 
STEM PODAR LEARN SCHOØL, 

TUMBDI MENDHA, 
BRAMHAPURI 
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