STEM PODAR JUMBO KIDS, Bramhapuri					
Fees Structure 2024-25					
(Playgroup - Nursery)					
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	<b>3rd Installment</b>	Total	
Admission Fees	1200	-	-	1200	
<b>Tuition Fees</b>	7967	7967	7966	23900	
For New Students	9167	7967	7966	25100	
For Regular Students	7967	7967	7966	23900	

Note : This includes Term Fees

Enrollment Fees - Nil

Admission Kit - 5151/- p.a.

STEM PODAR JUMBO KIDS, Bramhapuri				
Fees Structure 2024-25				
(Jr. KG - Sr. KG)				
Fees	<b>1st Installment</b>	2nd Installment	<b>3rd Installment</b>	Total
Admission Fees	1200		-	1200
<b>Tuition Fees</b>	8600	8600	8600	25800
<b>For New Students</b>	9800	8600	8600	27000
For Regular Students	8600	8600	8600	25800

**Note :** This includes Term Fees Enrollment Fees - Nil Admission Kit - 5191/- p.a.

STEM PODAR LEARN SCHOOL, TUMBDI MENDHA, BRAMHAPURI

STEM PODAR LEARN SCHOOL, Bramhapuri					
Fees Structure 2024-25					
Primary (I - IV)					
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total	
Admission Fees	2000	-	-	2000	
<b>Tuition Fees</b>	11250	11250	11250	33750	
For New Students	13250	11250	11250	35750	
For Regular Students	11250	11250	11250	33750	

Note : This includes Term Fees

		la serie de la companya de la		
STEM PODAR LEARN SCHOOL, Bramhapuri				
Fees Structure 2024-25				
Secondary (V & VI)				
Fees	<b>1st Installment</b>	2nd Installment	<b>3rd Installment</b>	Total
Admission Fees	2000	-	-	2000
<b>Tuition Fees</b>	12750	12750	12750	38250
For New Students	14750	12750	12750	40250
For Regular Students	12750	12750	12750	38250

Note : This includes Term Fees

STEM PODAR LEARN SCHOOL, Bramhapuri				
Fees Structure 2024-25				
Secondary (VII & IX)				
Fees	<b>1st Installment</b>	2nd Installment	<b>3rd Installment</b>	Total
Admission Fees	2000	-	-	2000
<b>Tuition Fees</b>	13125	13125	13125	39375
For New Students	15125	13125	13125	41375
For Regular Students	13125	13125	13125	39375

Note : This includes Term Fees

PRINCIPAL STEM PODAR LEARN SCHOOL, TUMBDI MENDHA, BRAMHAPURJ

0

00